

FED AID NO HSIP-1115(19)

SR 1115 (AVENT FERRY ROAD) AT VILLAGE WALK DRIVE

SR 1115 (AVENT FERRY ROAD) AT VILLAGE WALK DRIVE IN WAKE COUNTY

WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
BURLINGTON, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		8500.00		7700.00		12000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		15000.00		21000.00		12000.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	20 TON	50.00	1000.00	70.00	1400.00	100.00	2000.00
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5	90 SY	12.00	1080.00	50.00	4500.00	60.00	5400.00
0005	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	40 TON	225.00	9000.00	210.00	8400.00	175.00	7000.00
0006	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	30 TON	225.00	6750.00	180.00	5400.00	175.00	5250.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	5 TON	600.00	3000.00	1000.00	5000.00	1200.00	6000.00
0008	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	25 SY	90.00	2250.00	115.00	2875.00	100.00	2500.00
0009	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	94 SY	90.00	8460.00	77.00	7238.00	120.00	11280.00
0010	4072000000-E	903	SUPPORT, 3-LB STL U-CHAN	12 LF	50.00	600.00	8.00	96.00	150.00	1800.00
0011	4080200000-E	903	SUPPORT, STL SQUARE TUBE	7 LF	50.00	350.00	15.00	105.00	100.00	700.00
0012	4102000000-N	904	SIGN ERECTION, TYPE E	3 EA	300.00	900.00	185.00	555.00	500.00	1500.00
0013	4155000000-N	907	DISPOSE SIGN SYST U-CHAN	1 EA	100.00	100.00	10.00	10.00	500.00	500.00
0014	4192000000-N	907	DISPOSE SUPPORT, U-CHAN	1 EA	200.00	200.00	10.00	10.00	300.00	300.00
0015	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	128 SF	10.00	1280.00	35.00	4480.00	30.00	3840.00
0016	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	44 EA	44.00	1936.00	100.00	4400.00	100.00	4400.00
0017	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	22 DAY	315.00	6930.00	410.00	9020.00	1500.00	33000.00
0018	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	428 LF	1.44	616.32	1.44	616.32	2.60	1112.80
0019	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	379 LF	1.54	583.66	1.54	583.66	3.00	1137.00
0020	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	55 LF	9.00	495.00	8.66	476.30	14.00	770.00
0021	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	2 EA	200.00	400.00	165.00	330.00	350.00	700.00
0022	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	30 LF	2.00	60.00	1.10	33.00	3.00	90.00
0023	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	25 LF	7.00	175.00	6.60	165.00	12.00	300.00
0024	4875000000-N	1205	REMOVAL OF SYMBL & CHARAC	1 EA	200.00	200.00	55.00	55.00	100.00	100.00
0025	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	300 LF	2.00	600.00	3.50	1050.00	8.00	2400.00
0026	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	100 SY	2.00	200.00	4.50	450.00	20.00	2000.00
0027	6038000000-E	SP	PERM SOIL REINF MAT	100 SY	2.00	200.00	10.00	1000.00	30.00	3000.00
0028	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	4.00	400.00	6.00	600.00	10.00	1000.00
0029	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.25 ACR	10000.00	2500.00	3500.00	875.00	18000.00	4500.00
0030	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	300.00	1200.00	150.00	600.00	1000.00	4000.00
0031	7048500000-E	1705	16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	2 EA	1000.00	2000.00	850.00	1700.00	1000.00	2000.00
0032	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	700 LF	3.00	2100.00	2.50	1750.00	3.00	2100.00
0033	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	6 EA	700.00	4200.00	680.00	4080.00	800.00	4800.00
0034	7132000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 4 SECT)	1 EA	800.00	800.00	780.00	780.00	900.00	900.00
0035	7288000000-E	1715	PAVED TRENCH (***** 1 Conduit, 2 Inch	75 LF	8.00	600.00	8.00	600.00	9.00	675.00
0036	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (***** 1 Conduit, 2 Inch	275 LF	6.25	1718.75	6.25	1718.75	7.00	1925.00
0037	7301000000-E	1715	DIRECT DRILL (***** 2 Conduit, 2 Inch	150 LF	20.00	3000.00	18.00	2700.00	20.00	3000.00
0038	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	8 EA	200.00	1600.00	150.00	1200.00	200.00	1600.00

FED AID NO HSIP-1115(19)

SR 1115 (AVENT FERRY ROAD) AT VILLAGE WALK DRIVE

SR 1115 (AVENT FERRY ROAD) AT VILLAGE WALK DRIVE IN WAKE COUNTY

WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO INC
BURLINGTON, NC

0039	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	4 EA	800.00	3200.00	700.00	2800.00	800.00	3200.00
0040	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	8 EA	300.00	2400.00	275.00	2200.00	325.00	2600.00
0041	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	400.00	800.00	345.00	690.00	400.00	800.00
0042	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	550 LF	5.00	2750.00	4.50	2475.00	5.25	2887.50
0043	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** 14-2	2,200 LF	2.00	4400.00	1.40	3080.00	1.60	3520.00
0044	7575142000-N	1736 900MHZ RADIO	1 EA	3250.00	3250.00	3250.00	3250.00	3750.00	3750.00
0045	7636000000-N	1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS	2 EA	200.00	400.00	190.00	380.00	250.00	500.00
0046	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	2 EA	1650.00	3300.00	1650.00	3300.00	1900.00	3800.00
0047	7684000000-N	1750 SIGNAL CABINET FOUNDATION	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00	700.00	700.00	800.00	800.00
0048	7756000000-N	1751 CONTLR WITH CBNT, 2070L BASE MTD	1 EA	13000.00	13000.00	12000.00	12000.00	13800.00	13800.00
0049	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	6 EA	100.00	600.00	80.00	480.00	100.00	600.00
0050	7901000000-N	1753 CABINET BASE EXTENDER	1 EA	300.00	300.00	200.00	200.00	250.00	250.00
0051	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	300 LF	4.00	1200.00	3.25	975.00	3.75	1125.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 127584.73 TOTAL 136082.03 TOTAL 185212.30

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 127584.73 SUB-TOTAL 136082.03 SUB-TOTAL 185212.30

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

WHITLEY CONTRACTING INC	1	127584.73
TRIANGLE GRADING & PAVING INC	2	136082.03
BROWE CONSTRUCTION CO INC	3	185212.30